
FY24  School Staff Contact Information 

 

SCHOOL CONTACT INFORMATION   

Principal Pamela Nazzaro (Pamela_S_Nazzaro@mcpsmd.org) 

Assistant Principal Nikki Harrison (Nikki_V_Harrison@mcpsmd.org) 

Administrative 

Secretary 

Linette Granado-lobo (Linette_K_Granado-lobo@mcpsmd.org) 

Attendance 

Secretary/Registrar 

Kimberly Tait (Kimberly_A_Tait@mcpsmd.org) 

 

School Counselors Sean Morley (Sean_M_Morley@mcpsmd.org) 

Nancy Fiallo (nancy_c_fiallo@mcpsmd.org)  

Health Room  School Nurse - Jordan Moyer (jordan_m_moyer@mcpsmd.org)  

 

School Health Technician - Jihan Afroze (jihan_afroze@mcpsmd.org)  

Cafeteria Manager Mrs. Jung Wang Chu (JungWang_Chu@mcpsmd.org)  

 

Who should I contact to get information that I need for my child? What is the best 

way to communicate? 

 

What?  Who?  How? 

Enrollment 

Attendance 

 

 

Kimberly Tait 

Attendance Secretary 

 Kimberly_A_Tait@mcpsmd.org 

 

Linette Granado-lobo 

Administrative Secretary 

Linette_K_Granado-lobo@mcpsmd.org 

 

Call the main office number at 

240-740-5990. 

General School 

Information 

Linette Granado-lobo, Admin Secretary 

Linette_K_Granado-lobo@mcpsmd.org 

  

Kimberly Tait, Attendance Secretary 

Kimberly_A_Tait@mcpsmd.org 

 

Your Child’s Classroom Teachers 

 

Call the school number at 

240-740-5990. 
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Preschool 

Education Program 

(PEP) 

Robin Matthew, Parent Educator 

Robin_G_Matthews@mcpsmd.org 

 

Email the contact listed directly.  

Home School 

Model (HSM) 

Program 

Jamie Wetrogan -Special Education Lead 

Teacher 

Jamie_F_Wetrogan@mcpsmd.org 

 

Email the contact listed directly.  

 

Family Resources &  

504 Coordinator  

Sean Morley - School Counselor & 504 

Coordinator 

Sean_M_Morley@mcpsmd.org 

 

Nancy Fiallo - Part Time School Counselor 

nancy_c_fiallo@mcpsmd.org 

 

Dave Earley, Pupil Personnel Worker 

David_E_Earley@mcpsmd.org 

Email the contact listed directly.  
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